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Title Name Surname Organisation Country Email Signature
. Bosnia and =
Ms Aleksandra Mihié Ministry of Civil Affairs of Bosnia and Herzegovina aleksandra.sorajic@mcp.gov.ba s | : A
Herzegovina o
g
Ms Alessandra Priante Ministry of Agriculture and Tourism ltaly alessandra.priante@politicheagricole.it
_
Ms  |Ana Marija Vukgevic¢ Ministry of Tourism Croatia AnaMarija.Vukcevic@mint.hr m _ M - _,M\VLWM@\
Ms Andreja Jerina MINISTRY OF FOREIGN AFFAIRS SLOVENIA Slovenia andreja.jerina@gov.si
Ms Ariana B. Suhadolnik | Tourism Miren-Kostanjevica Slovenia ariana@mirenkras.si
Mr Artenida Duraku Ministry of Tourism and Environment Albania Artenida.Duraku@turizmi.gov.al
Ms Artenida Duraku Ministry of Tourism and Environment Albania Artenida.Duraku@turizmi.gov.al
Ms Barbara Imensek Bodimo srecni Slovenia barbara@bodimosrecni.com
Ms Blanka BeloSevi¢ Ministry of Croatia Croatia balanka.belosevic@mint.hr
Mr Boris Martinez Ministry of Environement and Energy Croatia Boris.Martinez@mzoe.hr
Mr Carlo Franzosini Miramare Marine Protected Area Italy
Mr Danilo Marko¢ic Municipality of |1zola Slovenia danilo.markocic@izola.si
Mr Darko Darovec Institut IRRIS Slovenia darko.darovec@irris.eu
Mr Davor Dobrila Istria Region Croatia davor.dobrila@istra-istria.hr /_.7%
5
Mr Dimitrij Kuzmié GODC Slovenia Dimitrij.Kuzmic@gov.si
Mr Dirk Glaesser UNWTO Spain sdt@unwto.org
Ms Dr.SABINE STADLER ministry of education and sciences Austria stadler.sabine@gmx.net b .\ N g{
Eftychia
Ms Aivaliotou Ministry of Tourism Greece aivaliotou_e@mintour.gr _ ! & . b‘&“ i
Christina ‘- / Q 3 O*Oﬁﬁ
Mr Emanuele Abbattista Apulia Region Italy e.abbattista@regione.puglia.it ﬂ[% %&l\/ ¢
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Mr Emil Ferjanci¢ Ministry of Foreign Affairs Slovenia emil ferjancic@gov.st ﬂ% ..mnwr\\.m
[
Ms Emilija Kastelic JZP |zola Slovenia emilija.kastelic@izola.si '
-
. ; . 0

Ms Eva Stravs Podlogar |Ministry of Economic Development and Technology |Slovenia eva.stravs-podlogar@gov.si Qﬂ ?%m-
Mr Fabio Vallarola Torre del Cerrano MPA - MedPAN Italy Info@torredelcerrano.it
Mr Federico Rosset Regione del Veneto Italy federico.rosset@regione.veneto.it

Hellenic Ministry of Culture & Sports, Directorate of
Mr Fotios Viachos International Relations and EU, Department of Greece fvlachos@culture.gr

International Relations
Mr GORAZD JENKO Oo<m2...3m:~ 038 forbieyelopmentiandisy Slovenia gorazd.jenko@gov.si

Cohesion Policy :
Ms liva Gjuzi Thematic Expert Albania ilvagjuzi@gmail.com
Ms Ines Grenc GODC Slovenia ines.grenc@gov.si
Ms Irena Mars Ministry of Culture Slovenia irena.mars - ~

A
Ms Irena Milinkovi€ Ministry of Economic Development and Technology |[Slovenia
Mr Iztok Skerli¢ Municipality of Izola - JZP 1IZOLA Slovenia iztok.skerlic@izola.si
Ms Karmen wUmzmm Ministry of Economic Development and Technology Slovenia
Ms Katarina Ceglar Tourism and Hospitality Chamber of Slovenia Slovenia katarina.ceglar@tgzs.si 7 s
Ms Katarina Muck Ministry of Economic Development and Technology |Slovenia
_ Knezevic School of Economic and Business, University of .
Ms Ljubica S Slovenia
Cveblar Ljubljana
Ms Lorena Borovnjak The Ministry of Tourism Croatia lorena.borovnjak@ mint.hr le\,lN ﬁﬁ
Ms Maja Kovacevic Ministry of Sustainable Development and Tourism  |Montenegro maja.kovacvic@mrt.gov.me
Ms Maja Mahne JZP Izola Slovenia maja.mahne@izola.si
Mr Marko Prem UNEP/MAP PAP/RAC Croatia marko.prem@paprac.org
Ms Masa Klemencié Slovenska turisticna organizacija Slovenia masa.klemencic@slovenia.info g‘lqw\\
Mr Mitja Bricelj Ministry of the Environment and Spatial Planning Slovenia mitja.bricelj@gov.si
Ms Olga Abram GODC Slovenia olga.abram@gov.si
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Mr Paolo Trichilo Embassy of Italy Italy segreteria.lubiana@esteri.it
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Title Name Surname Organisation Country Email Signature
Ms Sabina Homjak Europrogettazione Italy sabina.homjak@europe.com
Mr Saul Ciriaco Miramare Marine Protected Area italy 4
Bosnia and n\./,
s MINISTRY OF FOREIGN TRADE AD ECONOMIC .
Mr Senad Oprasic RELATIONS OF BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA senad.oprasic@mvteo.gov.ba
Herzegovina
Bosnia and
. . Ministry of Foreign Trade and Economic Relations of . ]
Ms Snjezana Maric Bosnia and Herzegovina snjezana.maric@mvteo.gov.ba
Herzegovina L
Ms Tanja Hohnec Institute of Cultural Heritage of Slovenia m_o<m:mm CJ\F\M\F\
Martinovié¢
Ms Tatjana Ministry of Tourism Croatia Tatjana.MartinovicVucetic@mint.hr
Vuceti¢ -
{]
Ms Tina Primozic Regional development centre Koper Slovenia tina.primozic@rrc-kp.si G =y
Mr Tomi llijas ARCTUR Slovenia tomi.ilijas@arctur.si Q/Ablr\ﬁ *
Ms Urska Starc-Peceny  |Arctur Slovenia urska@arctur.si
Ms urska pocervina StariCar MICE business-travel destination mngm org|Slovenia urska.pocervina@gmail.com §
Ms Evisi Kopliku Ministry of Tourism and Environment Albania evisi.kopliku@turizmi.gov.al \
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By signing the Attendance list | agree to the following:
* Photos created within the meeting will be used for communication activities of the EUSAIR Facility Point, whereas audio recordings and other materials will be used only for the purpose of reporting
and internal communication within EUSAIR structures.
» Signatures and other personal data in the attendance list may be subject to verification by control bodies of the INTERREG V-B Adriatic-lonian Cooperation Programme regarding the actual
implementation and individual's presence at the meeting.
Owner of the attendance list is the Project partner of EUSAIR Facility Point project Municipality of Izola.
The right to access the stored data and the duration of storage is compliant to the instructions of the ADRION Programme. We will treat your data with respect and according to the GDPR 2016/679.



&

1701 A 1501 A

Interreg
/Vlediterranean __.
£) INHERIT

= )

EU Strategy for the

EUSAIR

Adriatic and {onian Region

R |

TEOEN SREDOZEMSKE OEIH
MAKROREGIONALNIM STRATEGH
Slavensika obbla. 17.-20. seplomber 2019

MEDITERRANEAN COAST AND
MACRO-REGIONAL STRATEGIES WEEK

Slosnian Coasl, 17-20 Sapteess 3019

interreg

EUROPEAN UNION

ADRIATIC-IONIAN

ADRION

t Fund - Instrur for Pre-Accession Il Fund

EUSAIR FACILITY P¥%NT

Title

Name

Surname

Organisation

Country

Email

Signature
\/ P

T¥ C@m@\

==
e | 4 /
Vosfa |G OB o el | SO Ceenke, QWSQQ%RQ\&\W L
_ . v/ s
KRISTINA | ZBUC Oecinn  izoua SO Hkristing zelic @ feola \\.&’

[Omaz

Déme (30l

Vorne

o [t

BT [patR| 2 K STRAIR 4D St [RRSBIBRRAR @G Y
. & /
BRINA|KRNEF {2 kP  STRUNJAN NWe) brina. knez(Rgov. ¢i Wiw

By signing the Attendance list | agree to the following:
+ Photos created within the meeting will be used for communication activities of the EUSAIR Facility Point, whereas audio recordings and other materials will be used only for the purpose of reporting
and internal communication within EUSAIR structures.
» Signatures and other personal data in the attendance list may be subject to verification by control bodies of the INTERREG V-B Adriatic-lonian Cooperation Programme regarding the actual
implementation and individual's presence at the meeting.
Owner of the attendance list is the Project partner of EUSAIR Facility Point project Municipality of 1zola.
The right to access the stored data and the duration of storage is compliant to the instructions of the ADRION Programme. We will treat your data with respect and according to the GDPR 2016/679.




